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ALL CRIMINAL CLEAR LIST AS ON 05.08.2019

SR.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE ADVOCATE NAME ADVOCATE ROLL

1 A482 26 01/08/2019 D.K. PANDEY A/D0332/2012
2 A482 143 02/08/2019 S.W. ALI A/S1852/2012
3 A482 64 05/07/2019 MANISH KUMAR NIGAM A/M0203/2012
4 A482 38 29/07/2019 A.K. SINGHAL A/A0944/2012
5 A482 81 03/08/2019 S.S. PANDEY A/S1248/2012
6 A482 55 03/08/2019 S.K. PANDEY A/S0319/2012
7 A482 36 01/08/2019 SUMIT GOYAL A/S1474/2012
8 A482 127 02/08/2019 RAJESH KUMAR NAMDEV A/R0596/2017
9 A482 43 02/08/2019 S. LAL A/S2792/2014
10 A482 62 30/05/2019 S.P. MISHRA A/S1649/2012
11 A482 204 01/08/2019 P.K. SRIVASTAVA A/P0441/2012
12 A482 26 03/08/2019 R.K.R. SHARMA A/R0397/2012
13 A482 193 01/08/2019 RAM KITRI SINGH A/R0789/2012
14 A482 47 02/08/2019 SATISH KUMAR TYAGI A/S0559/2012
15 A482 21 03/08/2019 ANOOP KUMAR SINGH A/A2019/2012
16 A482 226 02/08/2019 SUNIL KUMAR SHUKLA A/S1540/2012
17 A482 81 02/08/2019 S.S. SHAH A/S1848/2012
18 A482 118 31/07/2019 M.). AKHTAR A/M0483/2012
19 A482 72 03/08/2019 R.M. TIWARI A/R0836/2012
20 A482 78 02/08/2019 GEETAM SINGH A/G0074/2012
21 A482 61 03/08/2019 ZAFAR ABBAS A/Z0001/2012
22 A482 35 03/08/2019 V.K. SHARMA A/V0387/2012
23 A482 74 03/08/2019 K.N. YADAV A/K0330/2012
24 A482 78 03/08/2019 H.P. DWIVEDI A/H0021/2012
25 A482 91 03/08/2019 RISHABH KUMAR A/R1283/2012
26 A482 217 02/08/2019 IRSHAD AHMAD A/10067/2012

27 A482 27 03/08/2019 N.K. MISHRA A/N0135/2012
28 A482 65 03/08/2019 RAZA ULLAH KHAN A/R1588/2012
29 A482 235 31/07/2019 R. PRASAD A/R1573/2012
30 A482 38 03/08/2019 N. SINGH A/N0234/2012
31 A482 19 03/08/2019 MOHD. AYUB A/M0535/2012
32 A482 2 02/08/2019 SHIBLI NASEEM A/S2223/2012
33 A482 16 03/08/2019 MOHD. AYUB A/M0535/2012
34 A482 112 01/08/2019 V.P. PANDEY A/V0049/2012
35 A482 28 03/08/2019 A.K. YADAV A/A1651/2012
36 A482 234 02/08/2019 S.K. PANDEY A/S0319/2012
37 A482 77 03/08/2019 S.K. YADAV A/S2003/2012
38 A482 19 27/07/2019 A.K. SRIVASTAVA A/A1597/2012
39 A482 22 03/08/2019 GANESH MANI TRIPATHI A/G0014/2012
40 A482 70 29/07/2019 RADHEYSHYAM SHUKLA A/R0031/2012
41 A482 111 01/08/2019 SANJAY KUMAR JAIN A/S2305/2013
42 A482 13 02/08/2019 S.K. PANDEY A/S1771/2012
43 A482 83 03/08/2019 AJAY VASHISTHA A/A0264/2012
44 A482 65 30/07/2019 JAGDISH SINGH A/)0025/2012

45 A482 10 26/07/2019 JAGDISH SINGH A/J0025/2012

46 A482 46 03/08/2019 KAPIL TYAGI A/K0151/2012
47 A482 85 03/08/2019 K.K. TRIPATHI A/K0310/2012
48 A482 69 03/08/2019 R.C. AGRAHARI A/R0988/2012
49 A482 43 03/08/2019 H.P. SINGH A/H0151/2012
50 A482 241 02/08/2019 S.V. SINGH A/S0301/2012
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51
52
53
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55
56
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65
66
67
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69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
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84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
924
95
96
97
28
29
100

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

143
127
140
119
45
75
69
37
50
126
17
50
152
185
105
131
210
170
106
173
197
157
206
205
237
24
203
202
178
174
125
49
141
35
236
162
177
216
34
53
159
163
93
55
68
115
140
20
37
152

31/07/2019
01/08/2019
27/05/2019
01/08/2019
03/08/2019
31/07/2019
02/08/2019
03/08/2019
03/08/2019
02/08/2019
02/08/2019
02/08/2019
02/08/2019
02/08/2019
01/08/2019
31/07/2019
01/08/2019
02/08/2019
30/07/2019
01/08/2019
31/07/2019
25/07/2019
01/08/2019
01/08/2019
31/07/2019
05/07/2019
31/07/2019
31/07/2019
01/08/2019
01/08/2019
01/08/2019
01/08/2019
02/08/2019
02/08/2019
02/08/2019
02/08/2019
31/07/2019
31/07/2019
31/07/2019
29/07/2019
01/08/2019
02/08/2019
01/08/2019
02/08/2019
31/07/2019
30/07/2019
31/07/2019
03/08/2019
05/08/2019
24/07/2019
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DHARMENDRA KUMAR
P.K. SRIVASTAVA

A.K. PANDEY

S.I. JAFRI

KAPIL TYAGI

V. SINGH

R.P. SRIVASTAVA

K.D. S. CHANCHAL
SURESH KUMAR GUPTA
RAVINDRA KUMAR
RAJEEV KUMAR SAXENA
G.P. OJHA

A.K. PANDEY

SATISH KUMAR YADAV
ARPIT AGARWAL
RAHUL MEHROTRA
V.C. PANDEY

A.K. PANDEY

ATUL KUMAR

U.K. DUBEY

R.N. SINGH

RAJENDRA SINGH

AJAY KUMAR MISHRA
AJAY KUMAR MISHRA
P.K. YADAV

MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA
C.P. MISHRA

C.P. MISHRA

ARUN KUMAR SINGH
SANJAY PANDEY

UMA NATH PANDEY
A.K. TRIVEDI

MOHD. FATEH

R.B. MAURYA

R.K. SRIVASTAVA

S.D. DWIVEDI

A.K. SINGH

S.B. DUBEY

PANKAJ MISHRA
RUPESH SRIVASTAVA
J.M. NASIR

S.D. DWIVEDI

RAJESH KUMAR

S.S. SRIVASTAVA

S.P. GIRI

S.B. SINGH

K.P. SINGH

ANOOP KUMAR SINGH
S.K. PANDEY

R.S. YADAV
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A/D0224/2012
A/P0396/2012
A/A0386/2012
A/S0030/2012
A/K0151/2012
A/V0333/2012
A/R1557/2012
A/K0505/2013
A/S1693/2012
A/R1885/2013
A/R0209/2012
A/G0198/2012
A/A0969/2012
A/S2387/2013
A/A2582/2014
A/R0090/2012
A/V0435/2012
A/A2050/2013
A/A1551/2012
A/U0083/2012
A/R0852/2012
A/R0305/2012
A/A0206/2012
A/A0206/2012
A/P0493/2015
A/M0280/2012
A/C0070/2012
A/C0070/2012
A/A1105/2012
A/S0265/2012
A/U0032/2012
A/A1213/2012
A/M0479/2012
A/R0720/2012
A/R0265/2012
A/S1686/2012
A/A0573/2012
A/S1023/2012
A/P0033/2012
A/R1356/2012
A/)0309/2013
A/S1686/2012
A/R0323/2012
A/S0859/2012
A/S1158/2012
A/S0042/2012
A/K0161/2012
A/A2019/2012
A/S1144/2012
A/R1254/2012
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104
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107
108
109
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111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
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123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
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133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

173
45
68
147
33
130
18
122
137
40
187
199
179
238
209
59
126
137

96
28
111
119
148
15
95
96
133

142
89
56
75
89
50
76
62
95
51
45
87
58
255
84
181
64
165
45
18

31/07/2019
02/08/2019
01/08/2019
31/07/2019
01/08/2019
02/08/2019
27/07/2019
02/08/2019
02/08/2019
02/08/2019
02/08/2019
01/08/2019
30/07/2019
02/08/2019
02/08/2019
02/08/2019
01/08/2019
01/08/2019
02/08/2019
31/07/2019
30/07/2019
31/07/2019
02/08/2019
02/08/2019
02/08/2019
01/08/2019
01/08/2019
01/08/2019
05/08/2019
02/08/2019
02/08/2019
03/08/2019
03/08/2019
03/08/2019
03/08/2019
03/08/2019
03/08/2019
03/08/2019
03/08/2019
03/08/2019
03/08/2019
03/08/2019
31/07/2019
03/08/2019
02/08/2019
03/08/2019
30/07/2019
01/08/2019
29/07/2019
27/07/2019
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R.S. YADAV

V. NATH

O.P. YADAV
SATYENDRA PANDEY
V.M. MISHRA
AZHAR HUSSAIN
S.A. FAIZAN
SATISH SHARMA
MOHD. NASIR

S.l. AHMAD

VIVEK SINGH
F.SIDDIQUI

S. SRIVASTAVA

C. SRIVASTAVA

V. SINGH

RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
S.K. GUPTA

RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
P. CHANDRA
D.K.MISHRA

R.K. MISHRA

D. SINGH

S.K. YADAV

B.K. SINGH
PRADEEP KUMAR
SHIV KUMAR SINGH
SHIV KUMAR SINGH
ANIL KUMAR

L.N. RATHORE

U.K. MISHRA

R.P. YADAV
RAGHAV RAM
ASHUTOSH SINGH
DINESH TIWARI
K.K. DWIVEDI
ASHUTOSH SINGH
D.M. TIWARI

D.K. SINGH

SIFIA SABA

O.N. DWIVEDI

C.P. UPADHYAY
RAJRSHI GUPTA
M.S. PIPERSENIA
A.K. SINGH

M.S. KHAN

R.K. YADAV

K.N. SINGH

R.C. SOLANKI

DESH RA) GARG
SUMIT GOYAL
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A/R1254/2012
A/V0012/2012
A/00074/2012
A/S0654/2012
A/V0086/2012
A/A1676/2012
A/S2636/2013
A/S0688/2016
A/M0437/2016
A/S2250/2013
A/V0906/2016
A/F0029/2013
A/S1318/2012
A/C0226/2016
A/V0250/2012
A/R0416/2012
A/S0349/2012
A/R0416/2012
A/P0854/2013
A/D0132/2012
A/R0377/2012
A/D0261/2012
A/S1465/2012
A/B0177/2012
A/P0234/2012
A/S1046/2012
A/S1046/2012
A/A2230/2013
A/L0090/2019
A/U0084/2012
A/R1605/2012
A/R0515/2015
A/A0053/2019
A/D0441/2012
A/K0099/2012
A/A0053/2019
A/D0065/2019
A/D0276/2012
A/S1446/2012
A/00005/2012
A/C0080/2012
A/R0579/2012
A/M0132/2012
A/A1105/2012
A/M0953/2013
A/R0461/2012
A/K0008/2012
A/R1486/2012
A/D0103/2012
A/S1474/2012



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

36
151
18
33
54
24
274
31
25
16

20
48
209
140
279
169
224
70
70
80
186
39
78

270
205
272
169
47
35
231
117
43

117
238
136
66
123
55
225
84
178
104
31
168
169
163
81

03/08/2019
26/07/2019
03/08/2019
03/08/2019
03/08/2019
03/08/2019
02/08/2019
03/08/2019
03/08/2019
03/08/2019
31/07/2019
02/08/2019
29/07/2019
31/07/2019
25/07/2019
02/08/2019
01/08/2019
31/07/2019
01/08/2019
19/07/2019
24/07/2019
01/08/2019
11/06/2019
31/07/2019
05/08/2019
02/08/2019
02/08/2019
02/08/2019
30/07/2019
29/07/2019
03/08/2019
31/07/2019
30/07/2019
24/07/2019
02/08/2019
29/07/2019
26/07/2019
29/07/2019
02/08/2019
02/08/2019
31/07/2019
22/07/2019
01/08/2019
31/07/2019
01/08/2019
26/07/2019
31/07/2019
31/07/2019
25/07/2019
01/08/2019
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A.K. SRIVASTAVA
S.K. KHARE

A.K. MISHRA
RAJESH PATHAK
S.A. FAIZAN

USHA SRIVASTAVA
D.K. TRIPATHI

S.K. YADAV

J.K. TRIPATHI

RAVI SAHU
SUBEDAR MISHRA
SANJAY OJHA

M.K. YADAV
RAJRSHI GUPTA
ASHISH SINGH
A.K. SINGH

FIROZ AHMAD
SUDHIR MEHROTRA
B.M. SINGH

AMIT RAI

D.P. SINGH

S.C. MISHRA
GAURAV TIWARI
A.K. UMRAO
RAJEEV MALVIYA
MANISH JOSHI

C.P. PANDEY
MANISH JOSHI
S.N. SINGH
ARCHANA SINGH
A.Z. KHAN

S.N. SINGH
SWETASHWA AGARWAL
L.K. BHATT

C.S. GARG

R.B. SINGH

R.B. SINGH

KALP NATH

B.S. SACHAN

R.P. SRIVASTAVA
UPENDRA UPADHYAY
ANURAG VAJPRYI
KULDEEP KUMAR
KAPIL TYAGI
DIGVIJAY SINGH
SUDARSHAN SINGH
ADESH KUMAR
ADESH KUMAR
S.R. SINGHAL

A.P. MISHRA
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A/A1204/2012
A/S0314/2012
A/A0773/2012
A/R0476/2012
A/S2636/2013
A/U0109/2012
A/D0243/2012
A/S1583/2012
A/)0307/2013
A/R1184/2012
A/S1345/2012
A/S2682/2014
A/M0217/2012
A/R0579/2012
A/A1315/2012
A/A0870/2012
A/F0017/2012
A/S1440/2012
A/B0249/2012
A/A0088/2016
A/D0302/2012
A/S1671/2012
A/G0049/2012
A/A1155/2012
A/R1952/2014
A/M0193/2012
A/C0153/2012
A/M0193/2012
A/S0645/2012
A/A1043/2012
A/A1580/2012
A/S0645/2012
A/S1820/2012
A/L0062/2012
A/C0089/2012
A/R0005/2012
A/R0005/2012
A/K0596/2014
A/B0187/2012
A/R1557/2012
A/U0099/2012
A/A0093/2018
A/K0358/2012
A/K0151/2012
A/D0321/2012
A/S1384/2012
A/A2077/2013
A/A2077/2013
A/S1449/2017
A/A0134/2012



201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

16
25
203
207
175
95
68
96
36
71
137
43
35
225
79
40
92
111
224
24
92
89
73
41
182
133
164
236
82
13
63
83

94
212
71
139
79
85
215
133
170
38
51
125
229
102
101
165
162

26/07/2019
31/07/2019
31/07/2019
02/08/2019
31/07/2019
01/08/2019
02/08/2019
31/07/2019
31/07/2019
30/07/2019
13/06/2019
30/07/2019
25/07/2019
02/08/2019
30/07/2019
02/08/2019
30/07/2019
24/07/2019
01/08/2019
05/08/2019
03/08/2019
02/08/2019
30/07/2019
31/07/2019
24/07/2019
02/08/2019
29/07/2019
02/07/2019
02/08/2019
01/08/2019
03/08/2019
03/08/2019
01/08/2019
26/07/2019
30/07/2019
28/06/2019
25/07/2019
01/08/2019
05/08/2019
31/07/2019
31/07/2019
02/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
25/07/2019
31/07/2019
01/08/2019
01/08/2019
02/08/2019
02/08/2019
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SUNIL DUBEY
PREETAM YADAV
M.K. SHUKLA
S.K. YADAV
PANKA] MISRA
YOGESH SRIVASTAVA
ZAFEER AHMAD
TRIPURARI PAL
BINDU KUMARI

P. DIXIT

S.S. SOMVANSHI
H.L. PANDEY

S.K. SINGH
SHABANA NIZAM
M.K. DWIVEDI
SAURABH YADAV
R.K. SRIVASTAVA
C.B. SINGH

M.K. SRIVASTAVA
AMIT DAGA
UPENDRA UPADHYAY
R.K. SINGH

K.D. AWASTHI
S.N. YADAV
VINOD SINGH
MADAN SINGH
S.P. SINGH
YADVESH YADAV
ANKIT AGARWAL
I.D. GIRI
MOHAMMAD WASEEM
A.K. SINGH

V.B. SINGH

V.P. YADAV

A.K. SINGH

A.K. SINGH
ASHISH SINGH
SOMYA CHATUREVDI
PANKA] KUMAR
A.K. DIXIT

A.T. PANDEY
YOGESH TIWARI
M.R. KHAN
GAURAY SINGH
L.K. PANDEY

L.K. PANDEY

M.). AKHTAR

M.). AKHTAR

M.N. AHMAD
RAJEEV SISODIA
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A/S1495/2012
A/P0518/2012
A/M0447/2012
A/S0249/2012
A/P0767/2013
A/Y0113/2013
A/Z0005/2012
A/T0065/2012
A/B0480/2013
A/P0894/2013
A/S0736/2015
A/H0163/2012
A/S1548/2012
A/S0709/2012
A/M0846/2013
A/S0726/2017
A/R0435/2012
A/C0021/2012
A/M0335/2012
A/A0544/2012
A/U0099/2012
A/R0412/2012
A/K0563/2013
A/S0578/2012
A/V0429/2012
A/M0016/2012
A/S0763/2012
A/Y0009/2012
A/A0086/2015
A/10323/2016
A/M0497/2012
A/A1105/2012
A/V0080/2012
A/V0191/2012
A/A1191/2012
A/A1191/2012
A/A1315/2012
A/S0764/2016
A/P0909/2014
A/A0116/2012
A/A1480/2012
A/Y0094/2012
A/M0407/2012
A/G0289/2017
A/L0007/2012
A/L0007/2012
A/M0483/2012
A/M0483/2012
A/M1043/2014
A/R1742/2013



251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

164
224
244
49
80
68
103
125
45
126
122
258
244
226
241
27
50
15
90
61
196
68
180
25
101
248
30
96
90
250
225
18
12
36
26
275
40
251
25
23
174
195
45
35
51
49
196
161
89
193

02/08/2019
02/08/2019
02/08/2019
02/08/2019
01/08/2019
17/07/2019
01/08/2019
01/08/2019
25/07/2019
01/08/2019
31/07/2019
02/08/2019
30/07/2019
30/07/2019
31/07/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
03/08/2019
05/08/2019
25/07/2019
03/08/2019
10/05/2019
15/07/2019
31/07/2019
02/08/2019
03/08/2019
29/07/2019
01/08/2019
26/07/2019
30/07/2019
02/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
03/08/2019
02/08/2019
05/08/2019
31/07/2019
01/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
25/07/2019
29/07/2019
05/08/2019
02/08/2019
05/08/2019
26/07/2019
01/08/2019
05/08/2019
02/08/2019
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M.N. AHMAD
SHABANA NIZAM
Y.S. BOHRA
ARCHANA SINGH
K.R. KUMAR
RAJEEV UPADHYAY
RISHABH KUMAR
H.P SINGH

M.S. KHAN

H.P. SINGH

B.L. YADAV
BHESHA]J PURI
ABHIJIT MISHRA
ASHISH DWIVEDI
VIPIN KUMAR
R.K. MISHRA
HITESH PACHORI
SANJAY MISHRA
S.I. JAFRI

P.K. SINGH
MOHAMMED ALAM
RAGHUBIR SINGH
S.K. AWASTHI
K.S. YADAV

K.S. YADAV

S.K. DWIVEDI
PRASHANT VYAS
MANVENDRA SINGH
AKASH KHARE
N.K. TIWARI
UMESH YADAV
SUSHIL KUMAR
P.K. KASHYAP
L.P. SINGH

A.K. MISHRA

R.B. VERMA

K.K. MAURYA
AZAD KHAN

S.K. KUSHWAHA
A.K. SINGH
SWATI AGRAWAL
ZIA NAZ ZAIDI
R.L. SHUKLA

L.P. SINGH

H.K. GUPTA

S.K. CHATURVEDI
R.K. PANDEY
D.K. YADAV

S.C. VERMA

M.A. KHAN
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A/M1043/2014
A/S0709/2012
A/Y0050/2012
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A/K0411/2012
A/R0237/2012
A/R1283/2012
A/H0151/2012
A/M0570/2012
A/H0151/2012
A/B0106/2012
A/B0149/2012
A/A1692/2012
A/A1262/2012
A/V0883/2016
A/R1101/2012
A/H0168/2012
A/S0258/2012
A/S0030/2012
A/P0863/2013
A/M0468/2012
A/R0050/2012
A/S1111/2012
A/K0371/2012
A/K0371/2012
A/S2234/2012
A/P0853/2013
A/M0386/2012
A/A0340/2012
A/N0222/2012
A/U0155/2013
A/S1752/2012
A/P0226/2012
A/L0031/2012
A/A0357/2018
A/R0115/2012
A/K0093/2012
A/A0186/2016
A/S1527/2012
A/A0462/2012
A/S1816/2012
A/Z0027/2014
A/R0533/2012
A/L0031/2012
A/H0080/2012
A/S1762/2012
A/R1430/2012
A/D0421/2012
A/S1684/2012
A/M0443/2012
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MEHDI ABBAS

R.B. KUSHWAHA
SHIVARCHAN MISHRA
P.S. RATHORE
ARVIND KUMAR
MAYANK YADAV
N.S. KUSHWAHA
J.N. YADAV

S.K. PANDEY

P.K. KASHYAP
MOHD. NADEEM
R.A. KHAN

S.S. RATHORE
DEEPENDRA YADAV
USHA SRIVASTAVA
USHA SRIVASTAVA
K.N. TRIPATHI

R.K. PANDEY

S.K. YADAV
YASHPAL
YASHPAL

D.K. MAURYA
RAJESH TIWARI
RAJNEESH TRIPATHI
HAFEEZ KHAN

S.K. YADAV
ARVIND KUMAR
ADIL JAMAL

R.S. SINGH

A.T. KULSHRESTHA
RAJESH DWIVEDI
A.K. CHAUDHARY
SAURABH TRIVEDI
B.L. RAM

V.K. GUPTA
ANURAG SHUKLA
DEEPAK GAUR

A.T. KULSHRESTHA
ANUPAM TRIPATHI
A.T. KULSHRESTHA
A.T. KULSHRESTHA
S.K. PAL (A.G.A))
S.K. PAL (A.G.A))
P.S. PRASAD
SATYAM NARAYAN
A.K. SINGH

A.S. CHAUHAN

P.K. DWIVEDI

A.K. SRIVASTAVA
D.L. SHARMA
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A/M0834/2018
A/R0587/2016
A/S1448/2017
A/P0519/2012
A/A2333/2013
A/M0426/2012
A/N0053/2012
A/J0001/2012
A/S1771/2012
A/P0226/2012
A/M0893/2013
A/R0041/2012
A/S0773/2012
A/D0683/2014
A/U0109/2012
A/U0109/2012
A/K0160/2012
A/R0257/2012
A/S1147/2012
A/Y0016/2012
A/Y0016/2012
A/D0380/2012
A/R0447/2012
A/R1743/2013
A/H0004/2012
A/S0458/2012
A/A1156/2012
A/A1714/2012
A/R0929/2012
A/A1578/2012
A/R0315/2012
A/A0553/2012
A/S2411/2013
A/B0014/2012
A/V0451/2012
A/A1000/2012
A/D0046/2012
A/A1578/2012
A/A0982/2012
A/A1578/2012
A/A1578/2012
A/S1041/2012
A/S1041/2012
A/P0561/2012
A/S0618/2012
A/A1292/2012
A/A2012/2012
A/P0358/2012
A/A0252/2012
A/D0187/2012
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01/08/2019
30/07/2019
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18/07/2019
26/07/2019
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A.K. AWASTHI
A.K. AWASTHI
V.K. DWIVEDI
BHUWAN RA)

S.K. PAL (A.G.A))
K.K. PANDEY

V.K. MISHRA

S.A. KHAN

S.K. SRIVASTAVA
R.K. MISHRA

A.K. SRIVASTAVA
CHANDRA DUTT
AMIT DAGA
RAJRSHI GUPTA
B.K. SINGH
RAHUL PANDEY
RAHUL SRIVASTAVA
R.S. MISHRA

R.P. MISHRA

A. PANDEY

M.K. YADAV

R.B. PRASAD

A.S. DUBEY
SANJAY MISHRA
SANJAY SINGH
P.K. MISHRA

JAY SINGH YADAV
ANIL KUMAR DUBEY
M.K.S. CHAUHAN
A.K. SRIVASTAVA
V.K. SINGH

K.N. SINGH

S. SHARMA

C.K. MISHRA

V.K. SINGH

S.K. MISHRA

P. BHARDAWA]
M.K. YADAV

P. PANDEY

V.P. SINGH
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A/A1522/2012
A/A1522/2012
A/V0141/2012
A/B0179/2012
A/S1041/2012
A/K0148/2012
A/V0869/2016
A/S1558/2017
A/S0237/2012
A/R1101/2012
A/A0582/2012
A/C0039/2012
A/A0544/2012
A/R0579/2012
A/B0177/2012
A/R1638/2013
A/R0108/2012
A/R0899/2012
A/R1832/2013
A/A0049/2012
A/M0738/2012
A/R0732/2012
A/A0649/2012
A/S0258/2012
A/S0283/2012
A/P0249/2012
A/J0148/2012

A/A0853/2012
A/M0055/2012
A/A0255/2012
A/V0668/2012
A/K0192/2012
A/S0747/2012
A/C0110/2012
A/V0340/2012
A/S0914/2012
A/P0831/2013
A/M0738/2012
A/P0594/2012
A/V0190/2012
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